
Name Email Designation Department Validity

Acharya Nidhi Acharya2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Bhagde Khushaleeben Rameshbhai KHUSHALEEBEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Bharavadiya Meeraben Ramabhai Meeraben2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Bhensajaliya Dipaliben Mukeshbhai DIPALIBEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Chavada Nidhi Natubhai NIDHI2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Chhatbar Vishwas vishwaschhatbar@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Dabhi Sanjay SANJAY2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Dafda Hetal HETAL2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Dangar Pooja R Poojadangar2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Dave Aditi P Aditi2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Deshiya Janvi Janvi2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Dhemecha Sidhdharajbhai Amarabhai Sidhdharajbhai2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Gajera Happy H HAPPY2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Gohel Dharmaben DHARMABEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Gohil Anjaliben Pratapbhai ANJALIBEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Hout Zikra Aminbhai HOUT2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Jadeja Jignaba Narpatsinh Jignaba2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Jebaliya Darshita DARSHITA2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Jethva Priya Kamleshbhai PRIYA2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Joshi Akta Rameshbhai Akta2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Khimsuriya Harshaben Kanubhai HARSHABEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Khimsuriya Truptiben Kanubhai TRUPTIBEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023
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Khuresi Mejbin mejbinkhureshi@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Kumbhar Hareshbhai Mafabhai HARESHBHAI2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Lila Shweta Pareshbhai Shweta2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Maheshwari Hitika Vishalbhai Maheshwari2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Mali Kalpesh Madhabhai KALPESH2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Odedara Pooja D POOJAodedara2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Panchasara Avani Avani2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Pandya Ami  J AMI2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Pandya Dhara DHARABEN2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Purohit Jaimeen Jaimeen2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Rajpara Pushti H Pushti2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Rathod Rashmi Rashmi2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sama Simran Simran2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Samuel Gladdish Dennis Dennis2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sanchaniya Janvi Janvisanchaniya2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sanchaniya Sonal Sonal2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sanghvi Bhumi Prabodhbhai Bhumi2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sodha Jayvirsinh Pratapsinh JAYVIRSINH2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sodha Yashrajsinh Ajitsinh YASHRAJSINH2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Solanki Shriya SHRIYA2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Sorathiya Suhani Harshadbhai Suhani2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Thaker Vishwa vishwathaker@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Viradiya Aayushi  Nitinbhai AAYUSHI2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Zala Krishnaba Dilipsinh KRISHNABA2021@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023

Zala Meghrajsinh meghrajsinhzala@iltrajkot.org Teacher Trainee B.Ed. SEM I 31-03-2023
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